SPARTAN NZ COPPER PRESS TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
TO SUIT NZS3501 COPPER TUBE
ANOTHER QUALITY PRODUCT BY FORZA GLOBAL
2 Spartan NZ Copper Press Technical Catalogue
Table of Contents
1.  Introduction          04
1.1  Benefits and Features
1.2  Product Applications

M&F Reducer Coupling Reducing Tee Female Wingback Male Wingback
Swivel Nut Connector Swivel Nut Elbow
Female Straight
Connector
Male Straight
Connector
Copper Press
to PE-Xb Adapter*
End Cap
Available in FKM - Flurocarbon Rubber and HNBR - Hydrogenated Nitrile Nutadiene Rubber
* Copper Press to PE-Xb adapter fittings are only available with EPDM O-ring, rated to 120°C
Reducer Coupling
10 Spartan NZ Copper Press Technical Catalogue
STRAIGHT COUPLING
LINE DRAWING WATER CODE GAS CODE DESCRIPTION D C L A
SPCPWC15 SPCPGC15 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS COUPLING 15MM 15.1 19 45 9
SPCPWC20 SPCPGC20 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS COUPLING 20MM 21.4 22.5 52 10.2
SPCPWC25 SPCPGC25 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS COUPLING 25MM 27.8 22.5 52 10.2
SLIP COUPLING
LINE DRAWING WATER CODE GAS CODE DESCRIPTION D A L
SPCPWSLC15 SPCPGSLC15 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS SLIP COUPLING 15MM 14.9 10 80
SPCPWSLC20 SPCPGSLC20 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS SLIP COUPLING 20MM 21.25 10 80
SPCPWSLC25 SPCPGSLC25 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS SLIP COUPLING 25MM 27.6 10 90
7. Product List
90° ELBOW
LINE DRAWING WATER CODE GAS CODE DESCRIPTION D C H A
SPCPWE15 SPCPGE15 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS ELBOW 15MM 15.1 19 40.2 9
SPCPWE20 SPCPGE20 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS ELBOW 20MM 21.4 22.5 51.6 10.2
SPCPWE25 SPCPGE25 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS ELBOW 25MM 27.8 22.5 59 10.2
All measurements displayed on Spartan NZ Copper Press product lists are in are in millimetres.
11Spartan NZ Copper Press Technical Catalogue
90° M&F ELBOW
LINE DRAWING WATER CODE GAS CODE DESCRIPTION D D2 A C F H1 H2
SPCPWEMF15 SPCPGEMF15 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS ELBOW
15MM TUBE X 15MM 14.9 14.7 10 22 24 36.5 40
SPCPWEMF20 SPCPGEMF20 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS ELBOW
20MM TUBE X 20MM 21.25 21.05 10 22.5 24.5 40.5 51
SPCPWEMF25 SPCPGEMF25 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS ELBOW
25MM TUBE X 25MM 27.6 27.4 10 22.5 24.5 49.5 57.5
45° ELBOW
LINE DRAWING WATER CODE GAS CODE DESCRIPTION D A C H
SPCPW45E15 SPCPG45E15 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS 45° ELBOW 15MM 14.9 10 22 27.5
SPCPW45E20 SPCPG45E20 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS 45° ELBOW 20MM 21.25 10 22.5 30
SPCPW45E25 SPCPG45E25 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS 45° ELBOW 25MM 27.6 10 22.5 30.5
45°  M&F ELBOW
LINE DRAWING WATER CODE GAS CODE DESCRIPTION D D2 A C F
SPCPW45EMF15 SPCPG45EMF15 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS 45° ELBOW 15MM 14.9 14.7 10 22 24
SPCPW45EMF20 SPCPG45EMF20 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS 45° ELBOW 20MM 21.25 21.05 10 22.5 24.5
SPCPW45EMF25 SPCPG45EMF25 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS 45° ELBOW 25MM 27.6 27.4 10 22.5 24.5
12 Spartan NZ Copper Press Technical Catalogue
EQUAL TEE
LINE DRAWING WATER CODE GAS CODE DESCRIPTION D C L H A
SPCPWET15 SPCPGET15 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS EQUAL TEE

寸
公
差
按
GB
/T
18
04
-m
级
SPCPWFSC1515
TaiZhou Eastco Valve Co.,Ltd
台州东和阀门有限公司
END CAP
LINE DRAWING WATER CODE GAS CODE DESCRIPTION D C H A
SPCPWEC15 SPCPGEC15 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS END CAP 15MM 15.1 19 24 9
SPCPWEC20 SPCPGEC20 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS END CAP 20MM 21.4 22.5 27 10.2
SPCPWEC25 SPCPGEC25 SPARTAN NZ COPPER V PRESS END CAP 25MM 27.8 22.5 27 10.2
NZ COPPER PRESS X SPARTAN DUAL PEX ADAPTER
LINE DRAWING WATER CODE GAS CODE DESCRIPTION A B C D
SPCCPW1615NZ SPCCPG1615NZ SPARTAN DUAL PEX CRIMP
16MM X COPPER PRESS 1/2" NZ 14.8 19.9 24 9